
LEY DE PRESUPUESTOS AÑO 2010
Partida : MINISTERIO DE HACIENDA

Miles de $
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A Y

ADMINISTR
ACION

GENERAL

DIRECCION
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INGRESOS 16.417.63
0
25.923.93

5
102.544.0

23
43.080.39

7
37.521.28

4
6.469.16529.097.29

7
14.719.06

9
5.108.608 1.669.455 2.522.47015.063.98

7
05 TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES 147.150
06 RENTAS DE LA PROPIEDAD 6.644 646.758
07 INGRESOS DE OPERACION 21.559 679.096 64.902
08 OTROS INGRESOS CORRIENTES 19.286 46.351 1.349.107 2.092.000 338.269 496.216 64.67613.465.85

8
22.637 3.234 49.776

09 APORTE FISCAL 16.396.34
4
22.712.48

4
100.506.2

94
40.953.55

1
37.182.01

5
5.971.94929.031.62

1
5.084.971 1.668.455 2.518.23615.013.21

1
10 VENTA DE ACTIVOS NO FINANCIEROS 8.526 27.202 1.186
14 ENDEUDAMIENTO 2.994.391
15 SALDO INICIAL DE CAJA 2.000 2.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 540.365 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000

GASTOS 16.417.63
0
25.923.93

5
102.544.0

23
43.080.39

7
37.521.28

4
6.469.16529.097.29

7
14.719.06

9
5.108.608 1.669.455 2.522.47015.063.98

7
21 GASTOS EN PERSONAL 6.464.77010.456.46

1
81.747.12

5
32.468.73

0
24.259.19

0
2.771.963 8.115.878 7.322.037 2.581.928 1.044.113 1.504.22212.621.64

7
22 BIENES Y SERVICIOS DE CONSUMO 4.074.615 4.958.16815.956.95

4
6.389.744 8.441.468 3.202.562 2.391.462 1.951.946 2.212.985 542.664 951.169 2.067.948

23 PRESTACIONES DE SEGURIDAD SOCIAL 31.132 22.724 62.930
24 TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES 3.494.355 640.679 218.918 8.973.667 19.009 57.039
25 INTEGROS AL FISCO 4.304 5.745 5.302.148
29 ADQUISICION DE ACTIVOS NO FINANCIEROS 219.974 8.212.573 4.736.491 983.898 2.157.758 244.274 943.802 101.205 120.039 82.678 67.079 311.462



31 INICIATIVAS DE INVERSION 652.514 97.708 3.238.025 2.662.868
33 TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL 1.431.133 8.532.866
34 SERVICIO DE LA DEUDA 1.511.402 189.485 31.448 139.622 136.617


